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To: Moore, Nikkiilnmoore@blm.gov]

Cc: Kenneth Mahoney[kmahoney@blm.gov]; Ginn, Allison[aginn@blm.gov]; Chad
Schneckenburger[cschneckenburger@blm.gov]; Sintetos, Michael[msintetos@blm.gov]; Fisher,
Timothy[tifisher@blm.gov]; Christopher McAlear[cmcalear@blm.gov]; Mara
Alexander[malexander@blm.gov]; Rachel Wootton[rwootton@blm.gov]; Kathleen
Benedetto[kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov]; Michael Nedd[mnedd@blm.gov]; Kristin
Baillkbail@blm.gov]; Timothy Spisak[tspisak@blm.gov]; Moody, Aaron[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]; Mali,
Peter[pmali@blm.gov]; Matthew Allen[mrallen@blm.gov]; Raymond M Suazo[rmsuazo@blm.gov]; Perez,
Jeromel[jperez@blm.gov]; Edwin Roberson[eroberso@blm.gov]; John Ruhs[jruhs@blm.gov]

From: Bowman, Randal

Sent: 2017-07-21T17:08:50-04:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Re: National Monument Review - Comments on 8 Draft Economic Reports

Received: 2017-07-21T17:09:01-04:00

Thanks to all of you for the quick response on these.

On Fri, Jul 21, 2017 at 4:51 PM, Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi Randy,

The BLM has reviewed the draft Department of Interior economic reports for the eight BLM managed or co-managed
National Monuments currently under review (Grand Canyon-Parashant, Grand Staircase-Escalante, Sonoran

Desert, Ironwood Forest, Canyons of the Ancients, Carrizo Plain, Mojave Trails, and Vermilion Cliffs). Our
suggested edits are compiled and provided in comments and track changes within the attachments. We also had some
additional edits on the Bears Ears draft economic report which I've attached.

We really appreciate the opportunity to review and provide feedback on these reports,

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships
Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.
202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)
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